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8. Bieg 0 Nowinskie Kominy

Nowiny 2023-05-27
Bieg 5 km

Pos Sex Nazwisko/Name
1 LEPIARZ
NOGA
WALCZYK
BAK

KUTERA
IWAN
KOLOMANSKI
JARZABEK
MOLCZYK
CZARNECKI
SOBCZYNSKI
SZEWCZYK
ZAGDANSKI
LUKASIEWICZ
BORYCKI
KARWACKI
FURTAK
LOSAK

FIT

BLACH
CZARNECKA
TELKA
JAKUBCZYK
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WRONECKI
PAWLIKOWSKA
GRUSZCZYNSKI
GAWEL
FURTAK
MAJCHRZAK
LEJAWKA
MUCHA
ZAMORA
ZADROZNY
BOBROWSKI
ZACZKOWSKI
ZLOBECKI
WIJAS
GURSIEL
PAJAK
SZMIGIEL
STEPIEN
SYNOWIEC
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KUCHARSKI
JANIK
ZIELINSKI
SLOWIK
LASOCKA
SZCZECINSKI
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about:blank

Imie
SYLWESTER (2)
DAMIAN (3)
KAMIL (1)
MICHAL (4)
DAMIAN (203)
TOMASZ (24)
MICHAL (5)
SABINA (205)
JAKUB (187)
RAFAL (6)
PATRYK (221)
MARCIN (191)
DARIUSZ (84)
DOMINIKA (8)
LUKASZ (38)
MATEUSZ (162)
DARIUSZ (165)
ADRIAN (132)
TOMASZ (201)
BARTLOMIE] (220)
LIDIA (7)
PAWEL (11)
DARIUSZ (222)

PRZEMYSLAW
(204)

KAMIL (163)
ANNA (51)
MARCIN (181)
PIOTR (157)
BARTOSZ (179)
SEAWOMIR (156)
GRZEGORZ (143)
TOMASZ (52)
JAROSEAW (177)
HUBERT (106)
MARIUSZ (218)
LUKASZ (37)
PIOTR (16)
RAFAL (183)
TOMASZ (184)
MICHAL (66)
KLAUDIA (9)
ZENON (232)
PAWEL (171)

PRZEMYStLAW
(124)

KRYSTIAN (109)
MATEUSZ (137)
LUKASZ (103)
MAREK (68)
KLAUDIA (10)
KRZYSZTOF (169)
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Miasto/City
WRONOW
KLODA
MAKOW
CHELMCE
DABROWA
KIELCE
WILKOW
KIELCE
NIWKA
BLIZYN

BILCZA

ZAGNANSK

LUBLIN

KIELCE

KIELCE

KIELCE

DALESZYCE
MASEOW PIERWSZY
SKARZYSKO KAMIENNA
BLIZYN

KIELCE

KIELCE

OSTROWIEC
SWIETOKRZYSKI

WLOSZCZOWA
KIELCE

KIELCE
PIEKOSZOW
KRAKOW
STARACHOWICE
DALESZYCE
KIELCE

KIELCE

BLIZYN
KONIECPOL
KIELCE
SWIETOMARZ
PIEKOSZOW
KIELCE

KIELCE
WEGRZYNOW
KIELCE

KIELCE

PIASECZNA GORKA

SEOWIK
KRAKOW
SMYKOW
KONSKIE
KIELCE

KRAKOW

YoB

1982 POL 00:

2000 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
1978 POL 00:
1980 POL 00:
1996 POL 00:
1968 POL 00:
1976 POL 00:
1975 POL 00:

1988 POL 00

1991 POL 00:

1988 POL 00:
1998 POL 00:
1985 POL 00:
1977 POL 00:
1994 POL 00:
1979 POL 00:

Time
1993 POL 00:
1989 POL 00:
1987 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
1985 POL 00:
1997 POL 00:
1986 POL 00:
1993 POL 00:
2002 POL 00:
1979 POL 00:
2002 POL 00:
1981 POL 00:
1989 POL 00:
1994 POL 00:
1987 POL 00:
1981 POL 00:
1971 POL 00:
1981 POL 00:
1976 POL 00:
1983 POL 00:
1985 POL 00:
1989 POL 00:
1976 POL 00:

Ranks
15:18 M30/1
15:35 M30/2
15:50 M30/3
16:14 M30/4
16:52 M30/5
17:09 M20/1
17:09 M30/6
17:13 K30/1
17:14 M20/2
17:25 M40/1
17:29 M20/3
17:32 M40/2
17:52 M30/7
17:59 K20/1
18:06 M30/8
18:12 M40/3
18:19 M50/1
18:20 M40/4
18:21 M40/5
18:29 M40/6
18:29 K30/2
18:29 M30/9
18:37 M40/7

18:41 M40/8

18:46 M20/4
18:53 K30/3
19:01 M40/9
19:07 M40/10
19:18 M20/5
19:36 M50/2
19:43 M40/11
19:47 M40/12

:19:49 M30/10
1996 POL 00:
1971 POL 00:
1983 POL 00:
1978 POL 00:
1977 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
1986 POL 00:
1996 POL 00:
1963 POL 00:
1982 POL 00:

19:58 M20/6
19:59 M50/3
20:01 M40/13
20:02 M40/14
20:04 M40/15
20:09 M30/11
20:17 M30/12
20:23 K20/2
20:24 M60/1
20:34 M40/16

20:38 M30/13

20:46 M30/14 Gmin/1
20:50 M20/7

20:53 M30/15

21:01 M40/17

21:05 K20/3

21:12 M40/18
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

45
7

46
47
48
49
50
8

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
9

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
10
72
73
74
11
75
76
77
78
79
12
80
13
81

14

82
83
84
85
86
87
15
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

about:blank

PIOTROWSKI
LATKOWSKA
ZAGORSKI
ADAMCZYK
NAPOROWSKI
ZACHARSKI
SALWA
ZAWEOCKA
TRACZYNSKI
DOtOMISIEWICZ
DAWGIERT
SMELCERZ
MANECKI
KURZAWA
SNOCH
PELKA
ZBOROWSKI
LISOWSKI
WOZNIAK
PLECH
MAZUR
MICHTA
SADZA
StOTA
KOWALSKI
MAZUR
KUREK
KASPEREK
WOTLINSKI
JACKOWSKI
MAJCHRZYK
BARWINEK
KRZYSZTOFEK
SZLUFIK
KOTWICA
BILEWICZ
ZIOLKOWSKI
MICHALSKI
GAJOS

PTAK
KLASINSKA
PYREK
DOBRODZIE]
TWARDOWSKI

MISZCZYK-
LEWANDOWSKA

PIETRUS
JAKUBOWSKI
KOTWICA
GRACZAK
KASZUBA

PTAK

SOBON
KLIMOROWSKI
KARP
STECKIEWICZ
POPIEL
MARCINKOWSKI
KACZMARZYK
MARASEK
BEDNARCZYK

PIOTR (72)
ANNA (36)
RAFAL (44)
MARIUSZ (23)
RAFAL (154)
ADRIAN (148)
TOMASZ (116)
JOANNA (35)
MICHAL. (89)
SEAWOMIR (42)
DANIEL (229)
MATEUSZ (27)
PAWEL (48)
GRZEGORZ (50)
RYSZARD (172)
MIKOLAJ (55)
JOZEF (113)
MARCIN (95)
PIOTR (224)
JACEK (46)
GRZEGORZ (180)
ARTUR (194)
ANNA (118)
MARIUSZ (22)
ROBERT (214)
KRZYSZTOF (196)
GRZEGORZ (43)
PATRYK (74)
ANDRZEJ] (110)
ZBIGNIEW (63)
MARTA (53)
ROBERT (94)
MARCIN (210)
MATEUSZ (153)
ANNA (17)
KACPER (223)
JAROSLAW (69)
GRZEGORZ (139)
LUKASZ (107)
RADOSLAW (31)
PAULINA (34)
GRZEGORZ (123)
MONIKA (198)
JAN (200)

AGATA (83)

PIOTR (120)
KRZYSZTOF (39)
PIOTR (15)
MICHAL (49)
ROBERT (185)
ARKADIUSZ (101)
MARLENA (195)
DAWID (212)
JAROSEAW (173)
PAWEL (134)
EMIL (92)
TOMASZ (202)
KAMIL (175)
ADAM (81)
SZYMON (18)
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PIEKOSZOW
KIELCE

BRZEGI

KIELCE

NOWINY

KIELCE
MIEDZIANA GORA
BRZEZINY
MNIOW
STASZOW

KIELCE

KIELCE

KIELCE

CHECINY
PIEKOSZOW
JEDRZEIOW
STASZOW
SZEWCE

LUNON

CHECINY
PIOTRKOW TRYBUNALSKI
KIELCE
SKARZYSKO - KAMIENNA
KIELCE
WARSZAWA
CZESTOCHOWA
SUKOW

CHECINY
SKARZYSKO-KAMIENNA
JEDRZEIOW
CHECINY

KIELCE

NOWINY

KIELCE

KIELCE
JEDRZEIOW
PINCZOW

KIELCE

CHECINY

KIELCE

PINCZOW
SOBKOW

KIELCE

SOBKOW

KIELCE

BIELECKIE MLYNY
KIELCE
KIELCE
MORAWICA
ZAGNANSK
KIELCE
FOPUSZNO
KIELCE

KSIAZ WIELKI
KIELCE
GORNIKI
KIELCE
BODZENTYN
KIELCE
KIELCE

1990 POL 00:
1982 POL 00:
1977 POL 00:
1961 POL 00:
1976 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
1973 POL 00:
1983 POL 00:
1995 POL 00:
1971 POL 00:
1976 POL 00:
1985 POL 00:
1977 POL 00:
1974 POL 00:
1972 POL 00:
1976 POL 00:
1961 POL 00:
1985 POL 00:
1981 POL 00:
1976 POL 00:
1963 POL 00:
1980 POL 00:
1984 POL 00:
1973 POL 00:
1963 POL 00:
1992 POL 00:
1965 POL 00:
1990 POL 00:
1962 POL 00:
1960 POL 00:
1979 POL 00:
1981 POL 00:
1980 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
1989 POL 00:
2005 POL 00:
1966 POL 00:
1990 POL 00:
1984 POL 00:
1993 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
1978 POL 00:
1994 POL 00:
2003 POL 00:

1980 POL 00:

1972 POL 00:
1959 POL 00:
1989 POL 00:
1976 POL 00:
1973 POL 00:
1968 POL 00:
1995 POL 00:
1996 POL 00:
1977 POL 00:
1980 POL 00:
1985 POL 00:
1980 POL 00:
1996 POL 00:
1976 POL 00:
1978 POL 00:

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
136 K40/2
21:

21

21
21
21

22

23
23
23

24:

24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:

24
24
24
24
24

13 M30/16

14 K40/1

18 M40/19

22 M60/2 SZS/1
23 M40/20 Gmin/2
25 M30/17

27 M50/4

37 M20/8

:41 M50/5

146 M40/21

149 M30/18 SzS/2
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
:54 M30/20
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

50 M40/22
50 M40/23
55 M50/6
55 M40/24
58 M60/3
00 M30/19 Gmin/3
07 M40/25
10 M40/26
23 M60/4
32 M40/27
33 K30/4
36 M50/7
37 M60/5

02 M50/8 SZS/3
05 M30/21

09 M60/6

10 M60/7

12 K40/3

15 M40/28

23 M40/29 Gmin/4
24 M30/22

25 K30/5

36 M16/1

:43 M50/9

144 M30/23
144 M30/24
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:

53 M30/25
55 K30/6
06 M40/30
07 K20/4
07 M20/9

16 K40/4

20 M50/10
21 M60/8

27 M30/26
28 M40/31
32 M50/11
38 M50/12
38 K20/5

142 M20/10
144 M40/32
146 M40/33
146 M30/27
148 M40/34
24:
24:
24:

49 M20/11
49 M40/35
51 M40/36
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

169
170

16 GAJEK
17 CHAMCZYK
96 MISIARA

18 GURSIEL

97 DOLEGA

98 CZARNOTA
99 SMOLARCZYK
100 SWIRSZCZ
19 NAPOROWSKA
101 BEBACZ

20 WOICIK

102 KOSMALA
103 GAD

104 CZAPLA

21 JABLONSKA
22 KOZIEL

105 GAWRONSKI
106 OSMAN

23 SZOLOWSKA
24 MERESINSKA
107 BIELACHA
108 MALICKI

109 PAWLIKOWSKI
110 ZARZYCKI
111 SZOT

112 MARMUR

113 TOBOREK

25 POLTORAK
26 SZYLAR

114 GORSKI

115 BEBENISKA
27 PTAK

116 BALCEREK

117 GRZEGORCZYK
118 NOWACZKIEWICZ

119 BELZ
28 SIKORA
120 PYTLOS

29
30
31

DUDEK
MARKIEWICZ
ORNATOWSKA

121 STEPIEN
122 WOICIK

32 ZELECHOWSKA

123 KREZOLEK
33 SADOWSKA
124 CZAPLARSKI
34 ADAMCZYK
35 BROZEK
36 RASZTABIGA
37 STEPIEN
38 TROJAN

39 ZAREBA
40 SALAMAGA
41 ROBAK
125 POPOR

42 MAZUREK
126 ZAGNINSKI

43 LISOWSKA
44 BLASZCZYK

about:blank

ZUZANNA (192)
HANNA (41)
JERZY (75)
BARBARA (21)
DAREK (93)
GRZEGORZ (135)
DAMIAN (161)
ANDRZEJ (12)
MONIKA (155)
RAFAL (182)
ALEKSANDRA (90)
GRZEGORZ (45)
PRZEMEK (104)
GRZEGORZ (114)
ALEKSANDRA (70)
EDYTA (152)
JAKUB (14)
MATEUSZ (174)
JOLANTA (111)
IWONA (32)
MACIE] (158)
GRZEGORZ (197)
LUKASZ (186)
MICHAL (115)
BARTLOMIEJ (131)
JAROSEAW (82)
MARCIN (78)
JOANNA (188)
JOANNA (199)
JAKUB (126)
ADRIAN (215)
BARBARA (33)
PAWEL (233)
KONRAD (119)
SEBASTIAN (91)
JAN (219)
MALGORZATA (71)
PIOTR (13)
MARTA (28)
SYLWIA (98)
MARIA (88)
PATRYK (117)
MARIUSZ (164)
MAGDALENA (20)
STANISLAW (230)
NINA (206)
JAKUB (29)
JOANNA (62)
ALEKSANDRA (97)
MALGORZATA (86)
RENATA (60)
HANNA (207)
WERONIKA (138)
KLAUDIA (178)
JUSTYNA (26)
EGGR (225)
MARTA (231)
MARCIN (108)

ANITA (105)
ANNA (122)
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MALOGOSZCZ
WIECKOWICE
NOWINY
KIELCE
RADOM
MIRZEC
BILCZA
ZAKRUCZE
KIELCE
OBLEGOREK
KIELCE
KIELCE
PROMNIK
JEDRZEIOW
KRAKOW
DALESZYCE
KIELCE
ZABORZE
SZEWCE
KIELCE
MIEDZIANA GORA
NOWY KAZANOW
KIELCE
KIELCE
KRAKOW
PINCZOW
KIELCE
NOWINY
BRZESKO
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
ZAWADA
JEDRZEIOW
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
SOBKOW
KIELCE
PROMNIK
KIELCE
KIELCE
SUKON
NOWINY
CHECINY
JEDRZEIJOW
WARSZAWA
SUCHEDNIOW
KIELCE
NOWINY
WISLICA
KIELCE
KIELCE

KIELCE
NOWINY
KIELCE

1982 POL 00:
1968 POL 00:
1960 POL 00:
1985 POL 00:
1966 POL 00:
1985 POL 00:
1987 POL 00:
1986 POL 00:
1977 POL 00:
1976 POL 00:
1977 POL 00:
1968 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
1984 POL 00:
1996 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
1994 POL 00:
1985 POL 00:
1984 POL 00:
1964 POL 00:
1989 POL 00:
1970 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
1993 POL 00:
1996 POL 00:
1962 POL 00:
1984 POL 00:
1983 POL 00:
2003 POL 00:
1979 POL 00:
1997 POL 00:
1970 POL 00:
2005 POL 00:
1993 POL 00:
1976 POL 00:
2007 POL 00:
1976 POL 00:
1987 POL 00:
1981 POL 00:
1986 POL 00:
1961 POL 00:
1998 POL 00:
1973 POL 00:
1977 POL 00:
1952 POL 00:
2008 POL 00:
1983 POL 00:
1972 POL 00:
1993 POL 00:
1972 POL 00:
1961 POL 00:
2007 POL 00:
2004 POL 00:
1995 POL 00:
1978 POL 00:
2007 POL 00:
1987 POL 00:
1984 POL 00:

1987 POL 00:
1980 POL 00:

24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:

25

25:
25:

25
25
25
25

25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:

26
26
26
26

26:
27:
27:
27:

27
27

27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:

56 K40/5

00 K50/1

02 M60/9 Gmin/5
10 K30/7

15 M50/13

19 M30/28

21 M30/29

122 M30/30

36 K40/6 Gmin/6
38 M40/37

145 K40/7

:45 M50/14

147 M30/31

148 M30/32

55 K20/6

55 K30/8

55 M20/12

09 M30/33

18 K30/9 Gmin/7
25 K50/2

37 M30/34

39 M50/15

143 M30/35

146 M30/36

:47 M20/13

:53 M60/10

54 M30/37

00 K40/8 Gmin/8
14 K20/7

32 M40/38

140 M20/14

141 K50/3

57 M16/2

09 M30/38

10 M40/39 Gmin/9
14 M16/3

16 K40/9

24 M30/39

28:33 K40/10
28:43 K30/10
28:46 K60/1

28

28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:

29
29

29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:

30:

30

:48 M20/15

51 M50/16

52 K40/11

12 M60/11

17

17 M40/40

31 K50/4

37 K30/11

38 K50/5

142 K60/2

144 K16/1 Gmin/11
50 K16/2

50 K20/8

55 K40/12 SzZS/4
02 M16/4

12 K30/12

27 M30/40

K30/13
Gmin/12

140 K40/13

35
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171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

192

193

194
195
196

197

198
199
200

45
127
128
46
47
129
48
49
50
51
130
131
52
132
53
133
134
54
135
55
136

56

57

58
59
60

61

62
63
137

about:blank

MAJORKOWSKA
WYRZYKOWSKI
ZABEK

SWITON
PRZEPIORA
WIEWIORA
POZ0OGO]

TYMBOROWSKA-WIEDRO

KREZOLEK
CUDZIK
ROMANSKI
KUPIEC
ROMANSKA
ROMANSKI
MIKULAK
BILSKI
ROGALA
SOCHA
ROMANSKI
DZIEMIECKA
BELZ

SYDOR-SEDEK

LISOWSKA

SALWA
STEPIEN
SWIERCZ

StOMKIEWICZ

KUBICKA
KUBICKA
PATEREK
SZMIT-CYWONIUK

ANNA (121)
LUKASZ (149)
ARKADIUSZ (146)
EWELINA (144)
IWONA (58)
SEAWOMIR (193)
MONIKA (226)
MALGORZATA (65)
TERESA (189)
DOROTA (80)
RADOSEAW (128)
ROBERT (167)
BARBARA (129)
ADRIAN (102)
SYLWIA (133)
WIKTORM (228)
ARTUR (170)
ANNA (127)
JANUSZ (176)
PAULINA (211)
GRZEGORZ (217)

MALGORZATA
(166)

MALGORZATA
(150)

IWONA (151)
MARCELINA (227)
IWONA (159)

INEZ (213)

KATARZYNA (209)
BEATA (208)
ZDZIStAW (216)
KATARZYNA (160)
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BYDGOSZCZ
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
CHECINY
KIELCE
KIELCE
ZAGNANSK
SUKOW
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
PRZYLOGI
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
KIELCE
KANCZYN
JEDYANO

KIELCE

KIELCE

MIEDZIANA GORA
PIEKOSZOW
KONSKIE

NOWINY

KNACZYN
KANCZYN
KOSTOMLOTY DRUGIE
KONSKIE

1974 POL 00:
1993 POL 00:
1994 POL 00:

30:41 K40/14
30:43 M30/41
30:46 M20/16

1983 POL 00:30:
1970 POL 00:30:

1962 POL 00:31
1966 POL 00:31
1975 POL 00:32

1954 POL 00:32:
1980 POL 00:33:
1994 POL 00:33:
1971 POL 00:33:
1968 POL 00:33:
1994 POL 00:33:
1991 POL 00:33:
2005 POL 00:33:

1966 POL 00:33

1983 POL 00:33:
1965 POL 00:35:
2001 POL 00:35:
1975 POL 00:35:

1981 POL 00:36:

1966 POL 00:37:

1975 POL 00:37:
2007 POL 00:38:
1982 POL 00:38:

1995 POL 00:39:

2001 POL 00:41
2000 POL 00:42
1952 POL 00:45
1992 POL

53 K40/15
59 K50/6
141 M60/12
141 K50/7
124 K40/16
57 K60/3
05 K40/17
24 M20/17
25 M50/17
25 K50/8
29 M20/18
33 K30/14
33 M16/5
149 M50/18
54 K40/18
02 M50/19
15 K20/9
33 M40/41

08 K40/19

13 K50/9

57 K40/20
19 K16/3
33 K40/21

K20/10
Gmin/13

141 K20/11
:06 K20/12
:36 M60/13

31
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